~ O C K E T  NO 99ooao~~.vs

WASTEWATER

I 145.000

0

6.315

0
750

(31.1211

(70851) 0

s=144,0:~) 0

I

28 825
0
0
0

. _-~p

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES. INC
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

OPTION 1
SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS

BALANCE PERCENT WEIGHTED BALANCE STAFF ADJUST.
PE,R UTILITY TO-UTILpCAL. PER ~~~~~ STAFF ~~~~ OF TOTAL ~ p p ~  ~~ COST COST

LONG-TERM DEB1

EQUITY

TOTAL

RATE BASE

$ 0 73.437

15,194
~~~ ~~

0

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

$ O $  88,630 $

LOW

10 88%

10 64%

73.437 82.86% 10.59% a . 7 8 ~ ~

15,194 ~~ ~~~ ~ ~~p~~ 17.14% 11.88% 2.04%

88,630 100.00% 10.82%

88.630

12.88%

10.99%

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES. INC
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

OPTION 1
SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS

STAFF ADJUST
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER STAFF

~~ ~~

OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

DEPRECIATION

AMORTIZATION

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

INCOME TAXES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING INCOME / (LOSS)

WATER RATE BASE

RATE OF RETURN

0 $ 36,950 E $ 36.950
~~

$ O $  0 s

0 23,720 A 23,720 0 23,720

0 3.328 6 3.328 0 3,328

0 121 c 121 0 121

0 2,445 D 2,445 1,663 F 4,108

0 0 0 0 0

$ ~ O $  29,614 $ 2 9 , 6 1 4 ~  $ 1.663 $ 31.277

~~~~~ ~ ~ ~~~~~~ -~ ~~~~~~~

0 $ 5,673

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC
AS OF JUNE 30. 1994

OPTION 1
SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO 990080-WS

SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME
STAFF ADJUST.

TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER STAFF

~~ ~~~~~ ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~~~~~ ~~~~~

OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

DEPRECIATION

AMORTIZATION

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

INCOME TAXES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING INCOME I (LOSS)

WASTEWATER RATE EASE

0 $ -36,672 E $ 36672 O $

0 25,987 A 25,987 0 25,987

0 2,374 E 2,374 0 2,374

0 o c  0 0 0

0 2,748 D 2,748 1,650 F 4,398

0 0 0 0 0

$ ~~~~~~ ~~~~ O $  31,109~ 31,109 Spp1,65O $ ~32,759

~~~ ~ ~ ~ ~~ ~~ ~ ~ ~~~~~~

$ ~ 36,176 $ 36,176

RATE OF RETURN 10 82%
~ ~~

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES. INC
AS OF JUNE 30 1994

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

REVENUE
a.
b.

A OPERAT Oh AhD MAINTENANCE EX'ENSES
1 Sa ares and Wages (Employees)

a

Sa anes an0 Wages (Offcers)
a To reflect offcei's salary

To a d w l  per aLdil ca cualon

2

3 S doge Removal Expense
a TO a a i m  per auo I ca cumation
0

4 P x n a s e o  P w e r
a To ao,usr per a m  I CalcAation

5. Chemicals
a.
b.

To adjust per audit calculation

[…]

1 To reflect accumiated depreciation on plant in sewice I 130.692)
2.

5.210
3. 0
4. 0
5. 0

0 6.

TO remove accumulated daprecialion for lines that were
ilxomctly included in the ongimi cost suay

.. .~
I ~^i L&L%%

F. AMORTlZ4TlON OF CiAC ~ ~ ~~~ ~~

1 To reflect accumulated amonimon Of ClAC I 363
0 2.

s 363
~~ ~~~ ~ ~

G WORKING CnPlTAL  ALLOWANCE^ ~~ ~

t .  TO reoect 118 of test year o a M expenses I ;  ~ 2,965 ~~

WASTEWATER

5

I

s

0

$

I

I

$

I

I

I

I

.
SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES INC
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

LONG-TERM DEBT

EQUITY

TOTAL

RATE BASE

OPTION 2
SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. ggooao-ws

~ RANGE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ~ ~ ~  OF REASONABLENESS

$ O $  80.957 $ a0957 I O O O O Y ~  10 82%

80.957

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

10.88% 12.88%

10.64% 10.99%

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

OPTION 2
SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO 990080-WS

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME
STAFF ADJUST.

TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER ~~~ UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST ~~~~~~ YEAR ~ ~~~~~ INCREASE PER STAFF

OPERATING REVENUES 5 0 5~ ~~ 0 5 ~ - ~ ~  ~~~ 0 ~ $ 36.486 E $ 36.4%

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 0 23,720 A 23,720 0 23.720

DEPRECIATION 0 3,213 B 3,213 0 3,213

AMORTIZATION 0 121 c 121 0 121

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 2.445 D 2,445 1,642 F 4,087

0

29,499~ $ 29,499 5 ~ -  ~1.642 $ 31.141

~~~~~~

0
~ ~~ ~~

0 0 0 INCOME TAXES ~~ ~ ~

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 5 ~~ .... -_~o- ~~ ~

5,345
~~~ ~

OPERATING INCOME / (LOSS) $ 0 $ -WL439) $

N/A - ~ ~~~~~ -59.69% 10.82% . RATE OF RETURN

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC
AS OF JUNE 30 1994

OPTION 2
SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO 990080-WS

SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME
STAFF ADJUST.

TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY ~~ ~~~ TO UTILITY ~~~~ ~ TEST YEAR ~ ~~~~ INCREASE ~~~ ~ PER STAFF

OPERATING REVENUES $ 0 $ - -  ~ ~ O $  0 $ ~ 35,811 E $ 35811

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 0 25.987 A 25,987 0 25,987

DEPRECIATION 0 2,054 B 2,054 0 2,054

AMORTIZATION 0 o c  0 0 0

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 2,748 D 2,748 1,611 F 4,359

0 0 0 0 0 INCOME TAXES ~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~ ~

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ ~ ~~~ 0 $ ~~~~~~~~ 30,789 $~ -~~30,789. $ -~~ li6JY $ 32,401~

~ ~ ~~ ~ ~~~~ ~~~ ~ ~ ~~~

&
~~~~~~~

OPERATING INCOME I (LOSS) $

WASTEWATER RATE BASE

RATE OF RETURN ~ N/A

s 3,410

$ 31,533

10.820h

SHANGRIbLA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES. INC
AS OF JUNE 30. 1994

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATiNG INCOME

REVENUE
a.
b.

A OPERAT ON AhD MA.NTEhANCE EXPENSES
1 Sa ar es and Wages rErnpsoyees)

a To adjust per aLdi1 Calculalioii

2 Salaries and Wages (Offcersj
a To reflect officers salary

3 S .dge Removal Expense
a To a d w t  per aJa I ca CL atori
b

4 Purchased Power
a To ao dst per aLdlt calcdlaliort

5. Chemicals
a.
b.

To adjust per audit calcuiatiorl